
BIOBRON 20 

Support recovery and 
relaunch appetite
during sanitary
challenges



BIOBRON 20

WHAT ?

HOW ?

PACKAGING
• Bottle 1L

• Drum 5L, 20L

WHICH RESULTS ?

Intended in case:
• Sanitary challenges : change of weather humid/cold, change of room, gathering of animals…

Instructions of use:
• In water, with dosing pump or directly in the mouth
• In the liquid feed (swine) or the diet

Eucalyptus and Scotch Pine essential oils

Lemon, Oregano and Rosemary essential oils

C Vitamin and combination of essential oils
• Contributes to the good functioning of the immune system
• Participates in cell’s protection against oxidative stress

Combination of plant extracts
Helps to relaunch apetite and recovery

Swine and sow: 20 mL/day per 100 kg of liveweight for 5 days
Piglets: 30 to 40 mL/day per 100 kg of liveweight for 5 days. Repeat if necessary    

1 week after the end of the first treatment

0

0,5

1

1,5

2

2,5

3

Control Test Control Test Control Test

Cough intensity General condition Apetite

A
ve

ra
ge

n
o

te

Trial with BIOBRON effect on 3 factors on pigs (n=680)

• Control: Aspirin+Amoxicillin (n=300 ) 

• Test: Aspirin+Amoxicillin+Biobron

(n=380)

Figure 1: Comparison of BIOBRON effect on 3 factors linked to pig well-being


